
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.79 517 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.06 513 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.09 513 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.10 513 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.49 508 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.70 506 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

2:04.86 504 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:05.04 501 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.09 501 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.14 500 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.57 495 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.60 495 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:06.24 487 H 03/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:06.92 479 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:07.74 470 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:07.94 468  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

2:08.52 462 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.54 462 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.59 461 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:08.79 459 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.97 457 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:09.70 449 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:09.90 447 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

2:10.28 443 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

2:10.33 443 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

2:10.78 438 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:11.01 436 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3
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2:11.01 436 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:11.55 431 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:11.81 428 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:12.37 423 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:12.81 418 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:13.00 417 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:13.41 413 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:14.54 402 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:15.18 397 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:16.20 388 H 16/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.08 372  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:18.46 369 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.49 369 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.69 367 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:19.22 363 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

2:19.47 361 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:19.93 358  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:21.35 347 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:23.82 329 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:24.48 325 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:25.34 319 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:28.22 301 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:28.48 299 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:29.36 294 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:30.51 287 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:31.99 279 H 23/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:32.72 275 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:33.38 271 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

2:34.07 268  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:34.29 267 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:37.81 249 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:41.81 231  05/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:44.71 219 H 16/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:47.34 209 H 24/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:48.82 203 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:48.99 203  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

2:49.40 201  03/04/10 Shrewsbury Spring Open Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:55.77 180 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:58.72 171 H 17/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:59.68 169  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

3:00.01 168 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:03.44 158  13/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

3:04.93 155 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:07.72 148 H 26/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

3:07.74 148 H 25/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:13.33 135 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:34.13 99 H 19/01/08 City of Liverpool Dist Everton Park Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.24 487 H 03/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:04.10 513 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:05.09 501 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.14 500 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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2:05.14 500 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:04.70 506 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

2:04.09 513 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:05.04 501 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:08.97 457 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:04.86 504 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:07.74 470 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:03.79 517 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:07.94 468  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

2:04.06 513 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:05.57 495 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:04.49 508 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:06.92 479 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:05.60 495 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:10.78 438 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:09.70 449 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:11.01 436 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.59 461 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:09.90 447 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.79 459 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:10.33 443 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.54 462 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

2:08.52 462 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:11.55 431 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:10.28 443 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

2:13.41 413 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:11.81 428 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:12.81 418 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.08 372  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:13.00 417 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:18.46 369 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

2:12.37 423 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:15.18 397 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:14.54 402 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:19.47 361 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

2:16.20 388 H 16/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.49 369 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

2:19.93 358  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:30.51 287 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:18.69 367 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:19.22 363 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

2:21.35 347 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:25.34 319 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:24.48 325 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

2:23.82 329 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:32.72 275 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:34.07 268  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:29.36 294 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:28.22 301 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:28.48 299 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:31.99 279 H 23/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:34.29 267 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:33.38 271 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

2:37.81 249 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3
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2:44.71 219 H 16/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:41.81 231  05/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

2:49.40 201  03/04/10 Shrewsbury Spring Open Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:48.82 203 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:47.34 209 H 24/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:48.99 203  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

2:55.77 180 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:58.72 171 H 17/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

3:03.44 158  13/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

3:00.01 168 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:07.74 148 H 25/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:59.68 169  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

3:04.93 155 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:07.72 148 H 26/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

3:13.33 135 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:34.13 99 H 19/01/08 City of Liverpool Dist Everton Park Crewe Flyers 2
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